WINEgS

GLASS 175Mt/ CARAFE 500M-/ BOTTLE 750Mt

WHITE

FONTE DO NICO, PORTUGAL VE 6/16/23
A light fresh and zesty white, has ripe citrus

fruits w/ good minerality, structure and a

lingering after taste

ORGANIC ANANTO MACABEO, SPAIN  6.5/18.5/26
Gently floral & lightly tropical aromas w/
crisp & white peach

THE RUDE MECHANICAL/VIOGNER &  7.5/21.5/31
PINOT GRIS, AUSTRALIA

Hint of Honeysuckle & orange blossom,

fragrance of spice & ripe pear

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SILENI, 8/23/33
NEW ZEALAND

Classically aromatic Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc, full of texture & breadth

w/ zesty citrus & white stone

PICPOUL DE PINET, LABEILLE, FRANCE 35
A youthful white wine full of lively lemon

fruit & lime zest flavours, has a bright &

vibrant character

RIESLING, CLARO, RESERVA, CHILE 38
Delicately scented aromas, extremely
refreshing & palate cleansing

GAVI, ALASIA DEL COMUNE Di GAVI, 42
ITALY

Aromas touch of citrus, fennel & green

apple, delicate ripe characters w/ a

refreshing long finish

HENNERS, NATIVE GRACE, ENGLAND 45
Produced from 100% Chardonnay, w/

excellent sugar & lower acidity levels &

displaying wonderful classic Chardonnay

ORANGE

WINZER KREMS, ORANGE, 36
GRUNER VELTLINER

Produced from white Griiner Veltliner

grapes, left to ferment on the grape skins

for 18 days to develop a deeper colour & a

rich textural, spicy complexity

ROSE

OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VE  6.5/18/27
A pale and delicate Rosé w/ beautiful soft

strawberry flavours, nuances of nectarine &

perfumed floral notes

HAUT VOL ROSE, VIN DE FRANCE 33
A delicate rose petal pink, thisis a

light-bodied and delicately fruity rosé

characterised by the sweet summer

smells of strawberries & raspberries, and a

refreshingly easy-going palate

RED

FONTE DO NICO, PORTUGAL VE

With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is
soft in the mouth, w/ good quality tannin
structure & a pleasant finish

BARBERA DA VINE, ITALY

Light juice, aromas of raspberry’s, plums &
cherries, bramble fruit combines w/ soft
tannin savoury spicy

ORGANIC ANANTO TEMPRANILLO,
SPAIN

Complex aromas of red, strawberry &
blackberry’s ripe & soft tannin harmonious
finish

MERLOT, SIERRA GRANDE, CHILE
Aromas of plums & cherries mixed w/

peppery spice and a touch of tobacco leaf.

Soft red fruits & a hint of green pepper. An
really easy drinking Merlot

PINOT NOIR, BARON DE POCE, FRANCE
Smooth & simply Pinot Noir bursting w/
juicy fruity berry’s, spice & soft fresh finish

CAPARRONE MONTEULCIANO
d’ABRUZZO, ITALY

Juicy sour cherry, soft tannins &
lip-smacking acidity combine to give an
unusually fine example of Montepulciano

BARON DE BAUSSAC CARIGNAN VE
Crammed with concentrated & voluptuous
black cherry fruit, w/ subtle vanilla
providing a polished finish

MALBEC, WALTER BRESSIA SYLVESTRA,
ARGENTINA

Strawberry, raspberry & cherry. There are
gentle spice & fresh herb notes w/ a real
purity of fruit on the palate

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, THE GOOD
LUCK CLUB, AUSTRALIA

Notes of shoe-leather on the nose w/

a palate driven by fresh cassis. It's an
absolute bloody marvel

BUBBLES

SANTA ELENI, PROSECCO, ITALY
Crisp, fruity, its taste is reminiscent of the
fragrance of a fruit cocktail made with
apples. This fruity sparkling wine is the
result of natural fermentation in autoclaves

LALLIER/GRAND CRU BRUT NV

With great complexity and finesse, this has
an energising, citrusy palate and delivers an
equal measure of ripe, toasty fruit followed
by a tasty, elegant finish

LALLIER/GRAND ROSE CRU BRUT NV
A pretty pale pink champagne of
exhilarating freshness, elegance and red
subtlety, made from principally Pinot Noir
and one fifth Chardonnay grapes

Wines by the glass available in 125ml. Vintages may change upon availability.

6/16/23

6.5/18/25

7/19/27

7.5/21/29

8/23/31

33

35

37

45

7/35

75

85



BEER

ASAHI, 330ML, 5%

SINGHA, LAGER, 330ML, 5%
NEWBREWDOG PUNK IPA, 330ML, 5.4%
ASPAL, CIDER, 330ML, 5.5%

5
5
5.9
5.5

HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE, LAGER, 330ML, 0% 3.5

SIMPLE REFRESHMENT

COKE

COKE ZERO

DIET COKE

GINGER ALE
ELDERFLOWER TONIC
TONIC/LIGHT

SODA

LEMONADE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

JUICE
Orange, Passionfruit, Guava, Mango,
Grapefruit, Apple, Tomato

HOUSE REFRESHMENT

GINGER & LEMONGRASS
POMEGRANATE & ELDERFLOWER
COCONUT WATER

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
HOMEMADE GINGER BEER

ICED GREEN TEA

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

Milk choices:
Whole Milk Semi Oat

TEA
EVER SO ENGLISH BREAKFAST
THE EARL OF GREY
QUEEN OF GREEN

JASMINE’S GREEN GLORY
FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER & LEMONGRASS TEA

W W w w w w w w

w w
o1 o1

~

1S IS TN U N NG

w &

25
2.8
29

25

W W wwww

TO FINISH

WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH
MACALLAN GOLD
OBAN14YRS
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

BOURBON
FOURROSES
WOODFORD RESERVE

COGNAC
BARON DE SIGOGNAC
REMY MARTIN
MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL
PERE MAGLOIRE CALVADOS

DIGESTIF
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur,
Espresso Shot
BAILEYS
FRANGELICO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

SWEET WINE

75Mt / 37.5¢t

CHATEAU JANY SAUTERNES,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

DESSERT

MANGORICE ve/cF
Black rice, mango gel & coconut sorbet

RASPBERRY DREAM

Raspberry sorbet, sweet coconut pannacotta,

brownie crumble & fresh berry’s

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE cF
Cocoa ribs & triple chocolate truffle

BANANA & CARAMEL
Roasted banana, maple syrup, brownie
crumble, smokey caramel & coconut sorbet

NEW ORANGE & CHIA CAKE oF
Served with coconut ice cream

NEW|CE CREAM ve/cF
Two scoops - Coconut, Raspberry

All drinks may change upon availability.

1
1
13.5

10
10

10

6.5
6.5

7/33

4.5



