WINES

GLASS 175 ML / CARAFE 500 ML / BOTTLE 750 ML

WHITE		RED	
FONTE DO NICO, PORTUGAL VE A light fresh and zesty white, has ripe citrus fruits w/ good minerality, structure and a lingering after taste	6/16/23	FONTE DO NICO, PORTUGAL VE With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is soft in the mouth, w/ good quality tannin structure & a pleasant finish	6/16/23
ORGANIC ANANTO MACABEO, SPAIN Gently floral & lightly tropical aromas w/ crisp & white peach	5.5/18.5/26	BARBERA DA VINE, ITALY Light juice, aromas of raspberry's, plums & cherries, bramble fruit combines w/ soft tannin savoury spicy	6.5/18/25
THE RUDE MECHANICAL/ VIOGNER & PINOT GRIS, AUSTRALIA Hint of Honeysuckle & orange blossom, fragrance of spice & ripe pear	7.5/21.5/31	ORGANIC ANANTO TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN Complex aromas of red, strawberry &	7/19/27
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SILENI, NEW ZEALAND	8/23/33	blackberry's ripe & soft tannin harmonious finish	
Classically aromatic Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, full of texture & breadth w/ zesty citrus & white stone		MERLOT, SIERRA GRANDE, CHILE Aromas of plums & cherries mixed w/ peppery spice and a touch of tobacco leaf. Soft red fruits & a hint of green pepper. An	7.5/21/29
PICPOUL DE PINET, L'ABEILLE, FRANCE A youthful white wine full of lively lemon	35	really easy drinking Merlot	0.400.404
fruit & lime zest flavours, has a bright & vibrant character		PINOT NOIR, BARON DE POCE, FRANCE Smooth & simply Pinot Noir bursting w/ juicy fruity berry's, spice & soft fresh finish	8/23/31
RIESLING, CLARO, RESERVA, CHILE Delicately scented aromas, extremely refreshing & palate cleansing	38	CAPARRONE MONTEULCIANO d'ABRUZZO, ITALY	33
GAVI, ALASIA DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, ITALY	42	Juicy sour cherry, soft tannins & lip-smacking acidity combine to give an unusually fine example of Montepulciano	
Aromas touch of citrus, fennel & green apple, delicate ripe characters w/ a refreshing long finish	5	BARON DE BAUSSAC CARIGNAN VE Crammed with concentrated & voluptuous black cherry fruit, w/ subtle vanilla	35
HENNERS, NATIVE GRACE, ENGLAND Produced from 100% Chardonnay, w/	45	providing a polished finish	
excellent sugar & lower acidity levels & displaying wonderful classic Chardonnay		MALBEC, WALTER BRESSIA SYLVESTRA, ARGENTINA Strawberry, raspberry & cherry. There are gentle spice & fresh herb notes w/ a real purity of fruit on the palate	37
ORANGE		CABERNET SAUVIGNON, THE GOOD LUCK CLUB, AUSTRALIA	45
WINZER KREMS, ORANGE, GRÜNER VELTLINER Produced from white Grüner Veltliner grapes, left to ferment on the grape skins for 18 days to develop a deeper colour & a	36	Notes of shoe-leather on the nose w/ a palate driven by fresh cassis. It's an absolute bloody marvel	
rich textural, spicy complexity		BUBBLES	
ROSÉ		SANTA ELENI, PROSECCO, ITALY Crisp, fruity, its taste is reminiscent of the fragrance of a fruit cocktail made with apples. This fruity sparkling wine is the result of natural fermentation in autoclaves	7/35
OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VE A pale and delicate Rosé w/ beautiful soft strawberry flavours, nuances of nectarine & perfumed floral notes	6.5/18/27	LALLIER/GRAND CRU BRUT NV With great complexity and finesse, this has an energising, citrusy palate and delivers an equal measure of ripe, toasty fruit followed by a tasty, elegant finish	75
HAUT VOL ROSÉ, VIN DE FRANCE A delicate rose petal pink, this is a light-bodied and delicately fruity rosé characterised by the sweet summer smells of strawberries & raspberries, and a refreshingly easy-going palate	33	LALLIER/GRAND ROSE CRU BRUT NV A pretty pale pink champagne of exhilarating freshness, elegance and red subtlety, made from principally Pinot Noir and one fifth Chardonnay grapes	85

BEER		TO FINISH	
ASAHI, 330ML, 5%	5	WHISKY	
SINGHA, LAGER, 330ML, 5%	5	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	8
NEW BREWDOG PUNK IPA, 330ML, 5.4%	5.9		
ASPAL, CIDER, 330ML, 5.5%	5.5	GLENFIDDICH	9
HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE, LAGER, 330M	L,0% 3.5	MACALLAN GOLD	11
		OBAN 14YRS	11
		NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	13.5
SIMPLE REFRESHMEN	1 T		
COKE	3	BOURBON	
COKE ZERO	3	FOUR ROSES	7
DIET COKE	3	WOODFORD RESERVE	8
GINGER ALE	3		
ELDERFLOWER TONIC	3	COGNAC	
TONIC/LIGHT	3	BARON DE SIGOGNAC	8
SODA LEMONADE	3 3		
STILL WATER	3.5	REMY MARTIN	8
SPARKLING WATER	3.5	MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL	10
JUICE	4	PERE MAGLOIRE CALVADOS	10
Orange, Passionfruit, Guava, Mango, Grapefruit, Apple, Tomato			
Старении, дррге, топпасо		DIGESTIF	
		1	10
HOUSE REFRESHMEN	1 T	ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Shot	10
GINGER & LEMONGRASS	4	BAILEYS	6
POMEGRANATE & ELDERFLOWER	4	FRANGELICO	6.5
COCONUT WATER	4		
HOMEMADE CINCER REED	4	AMARO MONTENEGRO	6.5
HOMEMADE GINGER BEER ICED GREEN TEA	4.5 3.5		
ICLD GREEN TEA	5.5		
		SWEET WINE	
COFFEE		75 ^{ML} / 37.5 ^{CL}	
COTTLL		CHATEAU JANY SAUTERNES,	7/33
ESPRESSO	2.5	BORDEAUX, FRANCE	
MACCHIATO	2.8		
AMERICANO	2.9	DECCEDE	
FLAT WHITE LATTE	3 3	DESSERT	
CAPPUCINO	3	MANGO RICE VG/GF	8
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.5	Black rice, mango gel & coconut sorbet	
Milk choices:	2.0	RASPBERRY DREAM Raspberry sorbet, sweet coconut pannacotta,	7
Whole Milk Semi Oat		brownie crumble & fresh berry's	
		CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE GF	8
TEA		Cocoa ribs & triple chocolate truffle	
/ (BANANA & CARAMEL	7
EVER SO ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3	Roasted banana, maple syrup, brownie crumble, smokey caramel & coconut sorbet	
THE EARL OF GREY	3 3	NEW ORANGE & CHIA CAKE GF	8
QUEEN OF GREEN JASMINE'S GREEN GLORY	3	Served with coconut ice cream	Ø
FRESH MINT TEA	3	NEW ICE CREAM VG/GF	4.5
FRESH GINGER & LEMONGRASS TEA	3	Two scoops - Coconut, Raspberry	